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Phone # E-mail

Andersen Linda (Ulf) 941-750-0498 landersen804@yahoo.com

Ayoub Francine (Norm) 941-745-1842 fcayoub@yahoo.ca

Baird June (Greg) 941-345-4424 junebaird@outlook.com

Bilotti Audrey (Al) 941-896-6131 audalb1@me.com

Brand Barbie (Jeff) 941-745-5807 barbiegbrand@gmail.com

Browne Amber (Bob Davis) 301-613-4064 abrowne57@hotmail.com

Buchanan Sandy (Bob) bobansandy@gmail.com

Bumgarner Janis (Ken) 941-748-2107 janbumg@aol.com

Carkonen Connie (Dennis) 941-748-1801 conniecark@gmail.com

Carroll Leslie (Steve) 941-201-6236 carroll.lb@gmail.com

Cole Nancy (Ted) 941-745-8480 nancycole13@verizon.net

Conrad Barb (Tom) 941-744-1404 boncradco@aol.com

Cullen Kelly (Steve) 941-748-1089 kcull94@gmail.com

Dickson Pauline (Frank) 941-744-2479 pauline537@hotmail.com

Eddy Karen 770-380-0522 keddy1945@gmail.com

Ferraro Maria 941-538-4324 steckferr@tampabay.rr.com

Fisher Lynn (Greg) 860-916-4662 greglynn9505@gmail.com

Gibbons Cheryl (Tom) 440-725-4091 (cell) cheryl_gibbons@aol.com

Goldstein Joyce (Alvin) 941-749-5928 jggogold@gmail.com

Gratsch Linda (Bill) 941-749-1452 lgratsch4@gmail.com

Haibach Jerri (Al) 941-782-8849 jerhai@hotmail.com

Hall Ann (Barry) 941-567-5168 hall9139@gmail.com

Hansen Mary (Brian) 616-403-6598 mhansen_383@hotmail.com

Johnston Donna 941-417-2059 djohnston4911@tampabay.rr.com

Kennedy Kathy (Greg) 941-747-1459 kathykennedy2@msn.com

King Maureen (Tom) 630-278-6957 moking45@hotmail.com

Lasseter Dona (Dan) 404-308-1070 dona@lasseter.golf

Luna Mary (Patrick) 941-704-9260 luna1476@gmail.com

Luzio Carole (Dave) 937-681-9327 c.luzio@yahoo.com

Marmor Bonnie (Steven Goldstein) 850-491-5223 bonniecmarmor@gamil.com

McLain Mary (Don) 413-335-6519 maryble@aol.com

McManus Ettie (Ray) 941-567-5727 ettiemcmanus@icloud.com

Messerly Carol    440-840-1296 drmesserly@roadrunner.com

Muccio Mary Ann 440-567-0307 mamuccio@roadrunner.com

Murphy Deborah 941-744-5566 debdenmurphy@gmail.com

O'Donnell Stephanie (Tom) 941-567-5308 stephtommatt@yahoo.com

Owens Sue 309-255-7420 jsowens96@gmail.com

Paddison Jean (Sam) 941-750-0181 Jean.paddison@gmail.com

Ritchie Janice (Jack) 941-749-6260 janritchie27@gmail,com

Roberts Lyn 207-939-8212 lynRoberts@tampabay.rr.com

Rogers Cathy (John) 419-290-2967 rogerscath09@yahoo.com

Sanborn Vicki (Steve) 941-748-6343 vickisanborn7184@gmail.com

Sanders Carol (Ed) 920-740-4127 sanderscarolp@gmail.com

Sayers Erika 941-746-7340 erika.daisies@sayers.ca

Schultz Linda (Ken) 941-748-9029 doopsdoops@yahoo.com

Stasiuk Cissy (Bill) 941-749-1756 cissy0635@yahoo.com
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Steck June 941-538-4324 steckferr@tampabay.rr.com

Tierno Pauline (Tony) 941-741-8931 paulinetierno@gmail.com

Tyler Bonnie 315-427-8480 btylerqueenbee@gmail.com

Veilleux Lise (Yvan Croteau) 941-900-2037 veilleuxl@bell.net

Vernal Kathy (Bill) 941-345-4888 kvernal@comcast.net

Webb Nancy (Dan) 941-708-5279 nancywebb528@gmail.com

Werner Judy (Tom) 941-538-3352 allwern@aol.com

Young Dyana (Hank) 941-746-5451 deyoung9611@yahoo.com
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